DCS 5
Advanced fingerprint capture & enhancement
®
foster + freeman
darren-c
Typewritten Text
darren-c
Typewritten Text

DCS 5 Wizard DCS5/WIZARD
DCS Photography Pack DCSL/075
System Components & Product Order Codes
+Infrared Imaging
IR Imaging Ring Light DCS5/SYS/8x4MK3
- Blue, Red and IR LED illumination
- 715, 780, 850, 1000nm Viewing Filters
- Includes power adaptor
- Sample of fpNatural1 IR fingerprint powder
Forensic Light Source (FLS) DCS5/SYS/FLS
- 100W halogen lamp
- 400-1000nm continuous bandpass filter
- Supplied with light guides
+Reflected UV Imaging
60mm UV Transmitting Lens    DCS5/LENS/UVIR
- Macro lens with 310-1100nm transmission
- Manual focusing
+ 330-385nm bandpass filter
+ Circular Polarizing Filter DCS5/CPF3
+ Visible Pass Filter DCS5/VPF3
+ Optional IR Filter Step-ring DCS5/SUR52/72
UV Light Source QCL/82S/UV2
- 16x 365nm LED illumination
+ Power adaptor QCL/80
+ UV light source clamp DCS5/CLAMP
+Shift/Tilt Imaging
85mm Shift/Tilt Lens DCS4/LENS/PCE85
- Maximum shift: ±12.4 mm
- Maximum tilt: ±8.3 mm
- Supplied with macro extension tubes
+ Circular Polarizing Filter DCS5/CPF1
+ Visible Pass Filter DCS5/VPF1
+ Optional IR Filter Step-ring DCS5/SDR77/72
Application specific modules
To request a formal DCS 5 sales quotation, please contact your local Foster + Freeman sales representative providing details of
the modules you would like to add to your system.
foster + freeman